
新型コロナウイルス感染症　市内・県内の発生状況

うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日
R5.5.7 (日) 27 338,724 18 0
R5.5.6 (土) 114 338,697 26 2
R5.5.5 (金) 48 338,583 11 1
R5.5.4 (木) 48 338,535 14 0
R5.5.3 (水) 38 338,487 16 0
R5.5.2 (火) 130 338,449 35 1
R5.5.1 (月) 130 338,319 44 6
R5.4.30 (日) 30 338,189 14 0
R5.4.29 (土) 23 338,159 10 0
R5.4.28 (金) 86 338,136 21 3
R5.4.27 (木) 91 338,050 25 4
R5.4.26 (水) 61 337,959 27 3
R5.4.25 (火) 92 337,898 25 2
R5.4.24 (月) 82 337,806 23 1
R5.4.23 (日) 5 337,724 2 0
R5.4.22 (土) 38 337,719 14 2
R5.4.21 (金) 67 337,681 28 2
R5.4.20 (木) 68 337,614 22 1
R5.4.19 (水) 66 337,546 22 5
R5.4.18 (火) 64 337,480 20 2
R5.4.17 (月) 54 337,416 25 2
R5.4.16 (日) 11 337,362 2 1
R5.4.15 (土) 29 337,351 10 0
R5.4.14 (金) 49 337,322 21 2
R5.4.13 (木) 75 337,273 25 4
R5.4.12 (水) 59 337,198 26 6
R5.4.11 (火) 61 337,139 22 1
R5.4.10 (月) 68 337,078 17 1
R5.4.9 (日) 16 337,010 6 1
R5.4.8 (土) 43 336,994 13 0
R5.4.7 (金) 58 336,951 23 2
R5.4.6 (木) 71 336,893 18 2
R5.4.5 (水) 57 336,822 18 1
R5.4.4 (火) 56 336,765 22 0
R5.4.3 (月) 87 336,709 23 3
R5.4.2 (日) 12 336,622 3 1
R5.4.1 (土) 28 336,610 10 0

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R5.5.8発表分
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うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R5.3.31 (金) 46 336,582 14 2
R5.3.30 (木) 39 336,536 16 1
R5.3.29 (水) 38 336,497 17 0
R5.3.28 (火) 39 336,459 12 0
R5.3.27 (月) 71 336,420 18 0
R5.3.26 (日) 12 336,349 3 0
R5.3.25 (土) 36 336,337 9 1
R5.3.24 (金) 50 336,301 11 0
R5.3.23 (木) 67 336,251 16 2
R5.3.22 (水) 94 336,184 19 1
R5.3.21 (火) 20 336,090 14 0
R5.3.20 (月) 114 336,070 26 1
R5.3.19 (日) 20 335,956 4 0
R5.3.18 (土) 46 335,936 15 3
R5.3.17 (金) 59 335,890 25 3
R5.3.16 (木) 78 335,831 20 1
R5.3.15 (水) 79 335,753 17 2
R5.3.14 (火) 75 335,674 25 2
R5.3.13 (月) 120 335,599 28 1
R5.3.12 (日) 19 335,479 7 0
R5.3.11 (土) 65 335,460 20 1
R5.3.10 (金) 112 335,395 37 3
R5.3.9 (木) 117 335,283 33 4
R5.3.8 (水) 111 335,166 18 1
R5.3.7 (火) 133 335,055 28 5
R5.3.6 (月) 155 334,922 35 3
R5.3.5 (日) 42 334,767 26 1
R5.3.4 (土) 100 334,725 33 3
R5.3.3 (金) 111 334,625 24 3
R5.3.2 (木) 120 334,514 33 3
R5.3.1 (水) 130 334,394 42 11
R5.2.28 (火) 163 334,264 40 2
R5.2.27 (月) 180 334,101 39 5
R5.2.26 (日) 47 333,921 13 1
R5.2.25 (土) 115 333,874 31 2
R5.2.24 (金) 185 333,759 45 6
R5.2.23 (木) 78 333,574 27 2
R5.2.22 (水) 157 333,496 47 8
R5.2.21 (火) 179 333,339 51 6
R5.2.20 (月) 194 333,160 58 18
R5.2.19 (日) 61 332,966 15 1
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うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R5.2.18 (土) 196 332,905 55 7
R5.2.17 (金) 190 332,709 68 9
R5.2.16 (木) 196 332,519 55 5
R5.2.15 (水) 236 332,323 68 5
R5.2.14 (火) 314 332,087 75 3
R5.2.13 (月) 404 331,773 126 21
R5.2.12 (日) 116 331,369 38 12
R5.2.11 (土) 152 331,253 46 3
R5.2.10 (金) 327 331,101 117 37
R5.2.9 (木) 344 330,774 85 14
R5.2.8 (水) 378 330,430 130 28
R5.2.7 (火) 440 330,052 118 10
R5.2.6 (月) 556 329,612 120 19
R5.2.5 (日) 124 329,056 46 5
R5.2.4 (土) 329 328,932 94 9
R5.2.3 (金) 481 328,603 142 11
R5.2.2 (木) 433 328,122 121 6
R5.2.1 (水) 453 327,689 162 13
R5.1.31 (火) 603 327,236 173 21
R5.1.30 (月) 727 326,633 190 20
R5.1.29 (日) 189 325,906 43 4
R5.1.28 (土) 490 325,717 119 12
R5.1.27 (金) 600 325,227 168 23
R5.1.26 (木) 647 324,627 153 13
R5.1.25 (水) 536 323,980 131 9
R5.1.24 (火) 800 323,444 217 23
R5.1.23 (月) 1,024 322,644 265 30
R5.1.22 (日) 285 321,620 70 9
R5.1.21 (土) 705 321,335 200 17
R5.1.20 (金) 930 320,630 226 40
R5.1.19 (木) 918 319,700 255 25
R5.1.18 (水) 1,067 318,782 263 18
R5.1.17 (火) 1,476 317,715 409 24
R5.1.16 (月) 1,907 316,239 428 47
R5.1.15 (日) 463 314,332 160 10
R5.1.14 (土) 1,500 313,869 423 43
R5.1.13 (金) 1,828 312,369 546 44
R5.1.12 (木) 2,075 310,541 570 41
R5.1.11 (水) 2,843 308,466 636 55
R5.1.10 (火) 3,241 305,623 676 92
R5.1.9 (月) 1,071 302,382 207 20
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うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R5.1.8 (日) 928 301,311 260 10
R5.1.7 (土) 2,591 300,383 682 47
R5.1.6 (金) 2,955 297,792 824 92
R5.1.5 (木) 3,615 294,837 806 89
R5.1.4 (水) 3,950 291,222 616 80
R5.1.3 (火) 1,365 287,272 258 19
R5.1.2 (月) 1,176 285,907 294 23
R5.1.1 (日) 1,058 284,731 239 10

R4.12.31 (土) 1,128 283,673 226 28
R4.12.30 (金) 1,294 282,545 355 28
R4.12.29 (木) 1,904 281,251 499 63
R4.12.28 (水) 2,509 279,347 610 57
R4.12.27 (火) 2,660 276,838 569 46
R4.12.26 (月) 2,937 274,178 528 68
R4.12.25 (日) 690 271,241 130 18
R4.12.24 (土) 1,720 270,551 330 30
R4.12.23 (金) 1,829 268,831 432 36
R4.12.22 (木) 1,943 267,002 399 38
R4.12.21 (水) 1,995 265,059 425 35
R4.12.20 (火) 2,263 263,064 436 43
R4.12.19 (月) 2,482 260,801 368 35
R4.12.18 (日) 498 258,319 126 3
R4.12.17 (土) 1,403 257,821 318 31
R4.12.16 (金) 1,664 256,418 344 48
R4.12.15 (木) 1,581 254,754 259 18
R4.12.14 (水) 1,591 253,173 258 18
R4.12.13 (火) 1,808 251,582 304 18
R4.12.12 (月) 1,998 249,774 278 26
R4.12.11 (日) 408 247,776 120 3
R4.12.10 (土) 1,087 247,368 205 12
R4.12.9 (金) 1,167 246,281 253 16
R4.12.8 (木) 1,082 245,114 194 7
R4.12.7 (水) 1,127 244,032 187 6
R4.12.6 (火) 1,235 242,905 208 19
R4.12.5 (月) 1,303 241,670 171 9
R4.12.4 (日) 301 240,367 59 5
R4.12.3 (土) 507 240,066 103 6
R4.12.2 (金) 658 239,559 131 10
R4.12.1 (木) 741 238,901 120 9
R4.11.30 (水) 781 238,160 131 12
R4.11.29 (火) 879 237,379 147 15
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うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R4.11.28 (月) 1,004 236,500 151 14
R4.11.27 (日) 263 235,496 62 12
R4.11.26 (土) 526 235,233 125 8
R4.11.25 (金) 693 234,707 155 12
R4.11.24 (木) 863 234,014 136 9
R4.11.23 (水) 344 233,151 79 5
R4.11.22 (火) 782 232,807 169 9
R4.11.21 (月) 873 232,025 146 19
R4.11.20 (日) 232 231,152 46 2
R4.11.19 (土) 447 230,920 109 8
R4.11.18 (金) 515 230,473 132 11
R4.11.17 (木) 581 229,958 99 3
R4.11.16 (水) 524 229,377 124 4
R4.11.15 (火) 605 228,853 115 3
R4.11.14 (月) 779 228,248 139 13
R4.11.13 (日) 220 227,469 61 3
R4.11.12 (土) 499 227,249 111 6
R4.11.11 (金) 540 226,750 114 5
R4.11.10 (木) 521 226,210 124 6
R4.11.9 (水) 540 225,689 119 6
R4.11.8 (火) 567 225,149 106 5
R4.11.7 (月) 690 224,582 89 12
R4.11.6 (日) 185 223,892 31 3
R4.11.5 (土) 466 223,707 84 2
R4.11.4 (金) 675 223,241 109 12
R4.11.3 (木) 125 222,566 61 2
R4.11.2 (水) 525 222,441 101 6
R4.11.1 (火) 540 221,916 99 1
R4.10.31 (月) 688 221,376 65 6
R4.10.30 (日) 145 220,688 26 0
R4.10.29 (土) 340 220,543 66 5
R4.10.28 (金) 374 220,203 64 6
R4.10.27 (木) 305 219,829 54 4
R4.10.26 (水) 377 219,524 44 1
R4.10.25 (火) 384 219,147 69 8
R4.10.24 (月) 416 218,763 63 2
R4.10.23 (日) 92 218,347 26 5
R4.10.22 (土) 233 218,255 41 6
R4.10.21 (金) 227 218,022 39 8
R4.10.20 (木) 218 217,795 35 2
R4.10.19 (水) 236 217,577 53 6
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うち諫早市

今日 合計 今日 今日

うち発生届提出分長崎県
感染確認日

R4.10.18 (火) 314 217,341 65 3
R4.10.17 (月) 366 217,027 54 7
R4.10.16 (日) 99 216,661 7 1
R4.10.15 (土) 237 216,562 39 4
R4.10.14 (金) 267 216,325 51 4
R4.10.13 (木) 322 216,058 58 2
R4.10.12 (水) 360 215,736 52 5
R4.10.11 (火) 357 215,376 66 16
R4.10.10 (月) 138 215,019 16 4
R4.10.9 (日) 100 214,881 15 0
R4.10.8 (土) 172 214,781 33 3
R4.10.7 (金) 227 214,609 48 8
R4.10.6 (木) 268 214,382 52 4
R4.10.5 (水) 295 214,114 65 7
R4.10.4 (火) 313 213,819 80 10
R4.10.3 (月) 421 213,506 75 12
R4.10.2 (日) 137 213,085 23 2
R4.10.1 (土) 254 212,948 68 6
R4.9.30 (金) 321 212,694 73 14
R4.9.29 (木) 354 212,373 72 17
R4.9.28 (水) 408 212,019 71 17
R4.9.27 (火) 389 211,611 87 7
R4.9.26 (月) 397 211,222 67 15
R4.9.25 (日) 279 210,825 33 3
R4.9.24 (土) 471 210,546 83 12
R4.9.23 (金) 273 210,075 49 2
R4.9.22 (木) 509 209,802 103 8
R4.9.21 (水) 672 209,293 117 15
R4.9.20 (火) 1,008 208,621 108 15
R4.9.19 (月) 453 207,613 35 1
R4.9.18 (日) 302 207,160 43 0
R4.9.17 (土) 509 206,858 101 6
R4.9.16 (金) 591 206,349 125 19
R4.9.15 (木) 618 205,758 115 9
R4.9.14 (水) 675 205,140 113 10
R4.9.13 (火) 760 204,465 178 11
R4.9.12 (月) 1,121 203,705 203 20
R4.9.11 (日) 387 202,584 118 2
R4.9.10 (土) 610 202,197 188 18
R4.9.9 (金) 1,069 201,587 610 31
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